
 
 

Masters of Science in Sports Science and Rehabilitation  
Weekend Practicum Schedule 

Summer 2016 
 

 
BMCE05103 –Biomechanics 
Instructor: Anthony Miller, DC   
Saturday, July 16 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, July 17 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location:  156 A 
 
ECAD06301 – Exercise Cardiorespiratory Physiology  
Instructor: Meade Smith, MS 
Saturday, May 21 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, May 22 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: G102, Wellness Center 
 
PRAC07301 – Sports & Exercise Science Practicum 
Instructor: Gary Oden, PhD 
Saturday, July 9 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, July 10 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location:  G107, Human Performance Center, Wellness Center  
 
PRAC07302 – Sports Emergency Care Practicum 
Instructor: Melissa Engelson, DC, MS, CCSP, DACBSP 
Saturday, June 4 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, June 5 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: G2&G3, Human Performance Center  
 
PRAC07303 – Sports Exercise Testing and Prescription Practicum  
Instructor: Gary Oden, PhD 
Saturday, June 25 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, June 26 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: G107, Human Performance Center, Wellness Center  
 
PRAC07304 – Active and Passive Upper Extremity Rehab. Practicum 
Instructor: Melissa Engelson, DC, MS, CCSP, DACBSP 
Saturday, June 11 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, June 12 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: Human Performance Center 
 
PRAC07305– Active and Passive Lower Extremity Rehab. Practicum  
Instructor: Melanie Hoff, MS 
Saturday, July 2 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, July 3 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: G107 
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